4

RECEIVED

| TTR171977
vraTER RESOURCES DEPTY{

T4S., R.IE.,WM. - " ooy -

S RIW.
R/&

13

24

SS26 @
441141

DIV P LOCATED: JH20°'N § //50°& FROM SW CoL. S&T. /8.
RWD LOCATED: HM30'N § 1090°&E FROM Sw Col. Seg. /8,

V4 pemmey srecim ¢ pesevore
NN SvPrxemenrne  Reservork oney

FINAL PROOF SURVEY
UNDER

Application No.
Permit No.

R-48517 R-589I

Das-20L 30




